

SLP(Crl.)No. 1856 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-5

Court No. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition (s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1856/2004

(Arising out of the judgment and order dt.5.2.2004 of the Hon.High Court of Delhi in Criminal Revision Petition No.75 of 2004)

MILAP CHAND

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/04/2004 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No order.

(Satish K. Yadav) (Janki Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master