

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 111 OF 2005

MILAP CHAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rohit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amarjit Singh, ASG

Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, two weeks time is granted for filing additional documents.
List thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master